Position

Director IlI

Network Coordinator
Computer Support Specialist
Computer Support Specialist
Computer Support Specialist

Network Coordinator

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Moreland
Moreland
Moreland
Moreland
Moreland

Moreland

Department Total Wages

Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology

$157,481
$66,954
$59,598
$43,416
$43,246
$26,404

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,311
$20,832
$25,140
$12,626
$12,477

$7,585



