Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director III		Moreland	Technology	\$157,481	\$16,311
Network Coordinator		Moreland	Technology	\$66,954	\$20,832
Computer Support Specialist		Moreland	Technology	\$59,598	\$25,140
Computer Support Specialist		Moreland	Technology	\$43,416	\$12,626
Computer Support Specialist		Moreland	Technology	\$43,246	\$12,477
Network Coordinator		Moreland	Technology	\$26,404	\$7,585